
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendee List        
Project: OSU Cascades Site Reclamation CMGC RFP #197659 
Project Manager:  Jarrod Penttila 
Information Session: January 24, 2019, 11:00 AM 
 

Company Anderson Environmental Contracting Email connors@aecllc.net Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Connor Smith Phone 360-577-9194 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Taylor Northwest LLC Email jbarden@taylornw.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Justin Barden Phone 541-306-9535 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Taylor Northwest LLC Email kIsley@taylornw.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Kevin Isley Phone 541-408-1379 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Emery & Sons Construction Group Email Ryan.knox@emeryandsons.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Ryan Knox Phone 503-588-7576 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company K&E Excavating Email chad@keex.net Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Chad Walter Phone 503-399-4833 Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Entact, LLC Email bwhealy@entact.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Bill Whealy Phone  Supplier □ Other □ 

Company Oregon State University – Cascades Email Steve.pitman@osucascades.edu Prime □ Sub □ 

Name Steve Pitman Phone 541-322-2048 Supplier □ Other □ 
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Company Oregon State University – Cascades Email Jarrod.Penttila@osucascades.edu   

Name Jarrod Penttila Phone 541-706-2163   

Company Oregon State University – Construction 
Contract Administration Email Brooke.Davison@oregonstate.edu   

Name Brooke Davison Phone 541-737-7342   
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